Hardwired Models:
FV-10VEC2RH (Any Climate Mirror Model)
FV-10VEC2H (Any Climate)
FV-10VE2H (Temperate Climate)
Standard Plug in Models:
FV-10VEC2R (Any Climate Mirror Model)
FV-10VEC2 (Any Climate)
FV-10VE2 (Temperate Climate)

Newark, NJ  07102
na.panasonic.com/us/iaq
For Order Information
PHONE: 866-292-7299
FAX: 888-553-0723
Intelli-Balance Accessory Kits
Model No. Description Inlet
Grille
Backdraft
Damper Clamp Y-Adapter
FV-NLF04G 4" Inlet Grille + Metal Plate 1 (4") - - -
FV-NLF06G 6" Inlet Grille + Metal Plate 1 (6") - - -
PC-NLF04S 4" Single Inlet Kit 1 (4") 1 (4") 6 -
PC-NLF06S 6" Single Inlet Kit 1 (6") 1 (6") 6 -
PC-NLF04D 4" Double Inlet Kit 2 (4") 2 (4") 12 1 (4"- 4" x 2)
PC-NLF06D 6" Double Inlet Kit 2 (6") 2 (6") 12 1 (6"- 6" x 2)
PC-NLF64D 6"- 4" Double Inlet Kit 2 (4") 2 (4") 12 1 (6"- 4" x 2)
PC-NLF86Y 8"- 6" Y-Adapter - - - 1 (8"- 6" x 2)
FV-NLF46RES Recessed Inlet integrated
dual 4” or 6” duct adaptor - - - -
EZSV14 Soffit Termination System - - - -
Fr